Residencial / extractores
RESIDENTIAL / WALL FANS
724
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Silent and slim extractor for wall or ceiling installa-
tion with non-return damper to prevent the entry of
unwanted or contaminating air. Eco-Friendly product
manufactured with some recycled materials. Modern

Rated I (A)
230V
Rat. ower
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Pressure
(Pa)
Sound
dB (A)
3mm
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagrams
ERE100 ERELIS 100 220-240 2400 0,09 15 85 29 31 0,51 1
ERE100T ERELIS 100 T 220-240 2400 0,09 15 85 29 31 0,51 2
ERE100THR ERELIS 100 T HR 220-240 2400 0,09 15 85 29 31 0,52 3
ERE100M ERELIS 100 Motion 220-240 2400 0,09 15 85 29 31 0,51 1
ERE120 ERELIS 120 220-240 2150 0,12 20 175 49 34,4 0,61 1
ERE120T ERELIS 120 T 220-240 2150 0,12 20 175 49 34,4 0,61 2
ERE120THR ERELIS 120 T HR 220-240 2150 0,12 20 175 49 34,4 0,62 3
ERE120M ERELIS 120 Motion 220-240 2150 0,12 20 175 49 34,4 0,61 1
ERE150 ERELIS 150 220-240 2100 0,15 28 335 59 40,1 0,97 1
ERE150T ERELIS 150 T 220-240 2100 0,15 28 335 59 40,1 0,97 2
ERE150THR ERELIS 150 T HR 220-240 2100 0,15 28 335 59 40,1 0,98 3
ERE150M ERELIS 150 Motion 220-240 2100 0,15 28 335 59 40,1 0,97 1
 A  E
 C
 D
 I